

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com,
Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended on			Year ended
		30-Sep-23 Unaudited	30-Jun-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-23 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	18.84	11.11	5.82	38.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.91)	(24.80)	(23.08)	(59.01)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.91)	(24.80)	(23.08)	(59.01)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.91)	(24.80)	(23.08)	(59.01)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))				
6	Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(314.45)	(280.58)	(278.86)	(314.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.21)	(0.58)	(0.54)	(1.39)
	Basic:	(0.21)	(0.58)	(0.54)	(1.39)
	Diluted:	(0.21)	(0.58)	(0.54)	(1.39)

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 14, 2023 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2023.
- The Company has transitioned to IND AS with effect from April 01, 2018. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 06, 2016. Consequently, results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been restated to comply the IND AS to make them comparable.
- The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current year classification.
- EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited

Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482040

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2023

प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-26
(कंपनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के
नियम 30 के अनुसरण में)

एक राज्य से दूसरे राज्य में कंपनी के पंजीकृत
कार्यालय के परिवर्तन के लिए विज्ञापन

क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र),

कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष
कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उप-धारा
(4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम
30 के उप-नियम (5) के क्लोज (ए) के मामले में

तथा

एमआरजी ग्रुप इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड,
(सीआईएन : U74999DL2018PTC331522) जिसका
पंजीकृत कार्यालय मकान नं.-81, ग्राउंड फ्लोर,
ब्लॉक - केयू, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली, उत्तर पश्चिम
दिल्ली - 110034 के मामले मेंआवेदक

एतद्वारा सार्वजनिक सूचना दी जाती है कि यह
कंपनी क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य
मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013
की धारा 13 के अधीन आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती है,
जिसमें कंपनी पंजीकृत कार्यालय "राष्ट्रीय
राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली से हरियाणा राज्य में
स्थानांतरित करने के लिए सोमवार, 10 जुलाई,
2023 के दिन आयोजित असाधारण आमसभा में
पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी के
मेमोरेण्डम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि
करने की मांग की गई है।

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित स्थानांतरण
से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता है तो वह
व्यक्ति या तो निवेशक सिकायत प्रारूप फाइल कर
एमसीए पोर्टल-21 (www.mca.gov.in) में सिकायत
दर्ज कर सकता है या एक शपथ पत्र जिसमें उनके
हित का प्रकार और उसके विरोध का कारण उल्लिखित
हो, के साथ अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी
क्षेत्र, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, बी-2 विंग, दूसरा
तल, पंडित दीनदयाल अयोधय भवन, सीजीओ
कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई दिल्ली - 110003 पर इस सूचना
के प्रकाशन की तारीख से चौदह (14) दिनों के भीतर
पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा भेज सकता है और इसकी एक
प्रति आवेदक कंपनी को उसके ऊपर उल्लिखित
पंजीकृत कार्यालय पते पर भी भेज।

बोर्ड के लिए और आवेदक की ओर से
एमआरजी ग्रुप इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

हस्ता /
स्थान : दिल्ली रज्जय गोयल
दिनांक : 14 नवम्बर, 2023 निदेशक
सीआईएन: 01455645

PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED

CIN: L65990DL1982PLC256291

REGD. OFFICE: 304, BUILDING NO. 61, VIJAY BLOCK, LAXMI NAGAR, EAST DELHI, DELHI-110092

WEBSITE: www.pptinvestment.in, EMAIL: infopptinvestment@gmail.com, PHONE - 011-44781747, +919818502247

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30th September 2023	30th June 2023	30th September 2022	30th September 2023	30th September 2022	31st March 2023
		(Un-Audited)					(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	44.29	39.09	32.27	82.88	69.69	374.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	31.98	27.24	21.76	59.21	51.38	-2.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	27.4	20.11	16.28	47.51	38.45	-5.27
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.4	20.11	16.28	47.51	38.45	-5.27
5	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	40	40	40	40	40	40
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	0	0	0	0	0	2488.17
7	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic:	6.85	5.03	4.07	11.88	9.61	-1.32
	Diluted:	6.85	5.03	4.07	11.88	9.61	-1.32

NOTES:

- The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.pptinvestment.in and on the website of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com.

For Pankaj Piyush Trade and Investment Limited

Sd/-
AMIT GROVER
Managing Director
DIN: 09765198

Date: 14.11.2023
Place: New Delhi

FRUITION VENTURE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1301, Padma Tower-1, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC058824, Phone No - 011-25710171

Email:- cs@fruitionventure.com Website: www.fruitionventure.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2023

0024
IBER, 2023
Lakhs)

ear Ended
1.03.2023
(Audited)

,276.38

808.88

808.88

657.60

0

994.93

379.68

6.64

6.64

f Yearly
e SEBI
The full
tember,
a.) and
imited
irector)

APEX

91 11 40348775

RESULTS
ER 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

inter Year

or those in the office full-time, according to the survey. The better growth rates for more

ments impact corporate key," formance. To date, ended up research comparing environment

be pressure. Once you reach the ground, it's up to the individuals how they want to take it forward. But before that, we

we have to be brave and hope-fully fortune favours the brave!" A lovely smile lit up Rohit's visage.

60% businesses 'off track' to meet green goals: Report

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, November 15

OVER 60% OF businesses surveyed are "off track" to meet their sustainability goals, said a report by Bain & Company. It also found consumers are willing to shell out a premium for sustainable products.

According to the report, a large number of people surveyed in India say they have a high level of concern about

environment sustainability. This could be driven by spiking levels of pollution in major cities and the rising incidence of flash floods in different parts of the country.

Consumers in fast-growing markets, where Bain & Company has the highest environmental concerns, are willing to pay a premium (between 15 and 20%) compared to markets like the US and the UK.

Notice

on of 10
municipality
CWPM.
Date for
ebsite :

Engineer
H Circle
Thirissur

48 0602

(Rs. in Lacs)

31-Sep-2022

(Audited)

8.53

(1.71)

(1.71)

(1.65)

(1.65)

20.00

(0.83)

(0.83)

Exchanges

the full format

listed entity

reviewed by the

ings held on

ancing figure

ures for the

f Directors

ndra Singh

06870959

ctor & CFO

TAMILNADU JAI B

REGD. OFF. 2

ARUPPI

CIN No. LI

Extract of Statement of for the Half Year

S. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves
8	Earnings Per Share Basic and Diluted EPS Rs.

Note:

- The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Companies Act, 2015. The full format of the Quarter Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Websites. websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The financial statements of the company have been audited under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2015 as amended.
- Power supply was disconnected in December 2022.
- All monetary benefits viz., Wages, Leave with wages, etc., were paid.
- During the quarter 1 acre free hold Land was sold for Rs.49.04 Lacs, being a non-recurring event has been reported as Other Comprehensive Income.
- The Financial statements for the quarter ended September 30, 2023, have been audited by the auditors and the audit report is available on the company's website.

Place : ARUPPUKOTTAI
Date : 14th November 2023

केंद्रीय भण्डारण निगम
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

No. CWC/RO-BPL/Buss./Rail Siding Khandwa/2023-24 Date: 10.11.2023

E-TENDER NOTICE

CWC invites on-line e-tenders from professionally competent and financially sound interested parties FOR UTILISING WAREHOUSE ON DEDICATED BASIS AND RAIL SIDING FACILITY ON CO-USER PERMISSION BASIS at CENTRAL WAREHOUSE BASE DEPOT ANAND NAGAR, KHANDWA, MADHYA PRADESH. The details may be seen/downloaded from CWC website www.cwacorp.nic.in, www.cwceprocure.com and www.cppp.gov.in

REGIONAL MANAGER, BHOPAL

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055
CIN: L51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com,
Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended on			Year ended
		30-Sep-23 Unaudited	30-Jun-23 Unaudited	30-Sep-22 Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	18.84	11.11	5.82	38.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.91)	(24.80)	(23.08)	(59.01)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.91)	(24.80)	(23.08)	(59.01)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.91)	(24.80)	(23.08)	(59.01)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))				
6	Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(314.45)	(280.58)	(278.86)	(314.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.21)	(0.58)	(0.54)	(1.39)
	Basic:	(0.21)	(0.58)	(0.54)	(1.39)
	Diluted:	(0.21)	(0.58)	(0.54)	(1.39)

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 14, 2023 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2023.
- The Company has transitioned to IND AS with effect from April 01, 2018. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. Consequently, results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been restated to comply the IND AS to make them comparable.
- The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current year classification.
- EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482040

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2023

Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nfcl.in
CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

Quarter ended		Consolidated						Rs. in Lakhs
Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		
30-09-2022	31-03-2023	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023		
Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
3,58,061.25	5,70,564.28	1,33,366.68	2,07,570.30	2,40,853.02	3,58,061.42	5,70,564.45		
(33,805.85)	(1,13,714.07)	(13,311.36)	(18,920.47)	(94,268.30)	(33,807.44)	(1,13,718.22)		
(33,805.35)	(1,13,714.07)	(13,311.36)	(18,920.47)	(94,268.30)	(33,807.44)	(1,13,718.22)		
(32,500.46)	(90,009.04)	(12,900.49)	(18,269.39)	(93,445.68)	(32,502.55)	(90,013.19)		
(32,500.46)	(89,727.74)	(12,900.49)	(18,269.39)	(93,445.68)	(32,502.55)	(89,731.89)		
5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65		
	(2,12,834.89)					(2,12,957.92)		
(5.43)	(15.05)	(2.16)	(3.05)	(15.62)	(5.43)	(15.05)		

Financial Results for the Quarter / Half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Companies (Financial Statements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Websites. websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Sd/-
K. Rahul Raju
Managing Director